
(Girls U18  Selects Hockey)    Green (5) at Pink (3)
2016 USA U18 Player Development Camp,  Monday, July 11, 2016

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 11:37AM - 1:00PM
Official Scorer:  kenzie  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Herb Brooks National Hockey Center

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Pink
Grant Kimball  Coaches

 Starters
01 Amanda Aalto    G
02 Jessica Adams    D
03 Sophie Holden    D
09 Danielle Bunting    F
10 Sydney Herrington    F
11 Lillian Holmes    F

Green
Ann Ninnemann

 Starters
01 Olivia Bizal    G
02 Christina Kao    D
03 Justine Larkin    D
09 Rachel Allen    F
11 Isabel Daniel    F
12 Kaleigh Donnelly    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Ashley Mcdonald    D
05 Hanna Rose    D
06 Hannah Schultz    D
07 Emily Wisnewski    D
12 Gabriela Jones    F
13 Abby Latorella    F
14 Chloe Mcenelly    F
15 Madeline Moell    F
16 Alyson Niebur    F
17 Megan Wagner    F
18 Madison Walker    F
30 Calla Frank    G

04 Nicki Lutschaunig    D
05 Molly Evans    D
06 Mckenzie Revering    D
07 Delaney Weiss    D
10 Ciara Barone    F
13 Madison Doucette    F
14 Cecilie Ehrhard    F
15 Stella Haberman    F
16 Katie Huntington    F
17 Rose Mroczka    F
18 Madison Tregenza    F
30 Gwyneth Philips    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

P

G

 Shots on Goal

P

G

2 2

5 3

9 7

15 12

 4

 8

 16

 27

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

P

G

 9 

 11 

 1 

 4 

 11 

 13 

 2 

 1 

 20 

 24 

 3 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

P

G

 0 0:00 1 1:30  0  0  0 

 1 1:30 0 0:00  0  0  0 

P- 01 Amanda Aalto  

P- 30 Calla Frank  

G- 01 Olivia Bizal  

G- 30 Gwyneth Philips  

1 23:00 11 7  11  7

1 23:00 13 12  13  12

1 23:00 9 8  9  8

1 23:00 11 9  11  9

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Abby Hobbs

(Lin) Shelby Kirshbauu

(Ref) Rob Beckl

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  G 14 Cecilie Ehrhard  17:30  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:45 G ES 13 Madison Doucette 04 Nicki Lutchaunig

1 0:57 G ES 12 Kaleigh Donnelly 13 Madison Doucette

1 6:37 G ES 12 Kaleigh Donnelly

1 17:30 G ES 14 Cecilie Ehrhard

1 19:56 P ES 14 Chole Mcenelly 07 Emily Wisnewski

2 8:00 G ES 11 Isabel Daniel

2 10:18 P ES 17 Megan Wagner 18 Madison Walker

2 17:05 P ES 03 Sophie Holden 02 Jessica Adams

G 15 Stella Haberman Hooking (1.5) 2 17:28

 End of Game


